
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Semerád Martin 17 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:37:40,0

2. Janeček Tomáš 42 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:38:51,7 0:01:11,7

3. Murárik Radim 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 A 0:39:57,6 0:02:17,6

4. Philipp Marek 15 HEAD - Kmc Team 1981 B 0:40:08,6 0:02:28,6

5. Hartig David 7 Burik Running Team 1973 C 0:40:19,0 0:02:39,0

6. Mučka Jiří 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:40:22,2 0:02:42,2

7. Josefus Petr 44 Hlučín 1986 A 0:40:33,4 0:02:53,4

8. Pospíšil Petr 27 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:41:20,9 0:03:40,9

9. Hypl Rostislav 29 1980 B 0:42:28,2 0:04:48,2

10. Jachymčák Tomáš 9 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:58,1 0:06:18,1

11. Hýl MIchal 8 1991 A 0:44:47,4 0:07:07,4

12. Glogar Marek 6 BUTT 1995 A 0:45:39,2 0:07:59,2

13. Baláž Roman 1 Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 D 0:46:01,8 0:08:21,8

14. Krajíček Jan 34 MK Seit Ostrava 1977 B 0:46:09,3 0:08:29,3

15. Heider Radim 49 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:46:20,7 0:08:40,7

16. Zmarzlák Milan 26 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:54,2 0:09:14,2

17. Kopcová Eliška 10 Frýdek-Místek 2001 ZA 0:48:00,2 0:10:20,2

18. Rinková Radka 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:48:11,5 0:10:31,5

19. Beran Jan 30 Vítkov 1971 C 0:48:19,2 0:10:39,2

20. Freiherr Karel 4 Karlos 1967 C 0:48:33,4 0:10:53,4

21. Skrbel Martin 19 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:48:51,5 0:11:11,5

22. Krajíčková Zuzana 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:49:00,7 0:11:20,7

23. Bušovský Jaromír 2 Ostrava - Poruba 1979 B 0:49:01,0 0:11:21,0

24. Matušek Zdeněk 32 Ostravák 1960 D 0:49:26,6 0:11:46,6

25. Pasek Radovan 39 Ostrava 1971 C 0:49:56,2 0:12:16,2

26. Lorková Aneta 40 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 ZA 0:50:18,4 0:12:38,4

27. Večerek Ondřej 24 IBK FENYKL 1997 A 0:51:12,2 0:13:32,2

28. Štencel Jiří 33 Fulnek 1963 D 0:51:35,6 0:13:55,6

29. Schaffartziková Tereza 18 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:52:24,5 0:14:44,5

30. Reinlein Ondřej 46 Darkovičky 2008 A 0:53:12,2 0:15:32,2

31. Mertová Kateřina 12Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1982 ZB 0:53:17,7 0:15:37,7

32. Freiherrová Jana 5 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 ZB 0:53:28,1 0:15:48,1

33. Poloch Marek 28 Běžci Sobě 1978 B 0:53:40,9 0:16:00,9

34. Turoň David 23 1986 A 0:55:19,5 0:17:39,5

35. Matýsek Jaroslav 47 Hlučín 2006 A 0:56:35,0 0:18:55,0
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36. Bardaševský Lubomír 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:57:06,8 0:19:26,8

37. Pokludová Agáta Ema 48 Darkovice 2008 ZA 0:57:22,7 0:19:42,7

38. Sobierajski Przemek 21 Racibórz 1973 C 0:58:45,6 0:21:05,6

39. Hájovský Tomáš 51 Hlučín 1964 D 1:01:51,7 0:24:11,7

40. Vlček Jiří 50 TK Hlučín 1964 D 1:03:57,0 0:26:17,0

41. Fojtachová Alžběta 45 Ostrava 1997 ZA 1:07:45,5 0:30:05,5

42. Hudeczek Pavel 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:08:53,0 0:31:13,0

43. Pertzian Michal 14 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:12:35,6 0:34:55,6

44. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:12:36,0 0:34:56,0

45. Beskydský Dědek 41 Klub Důchodců 1945 D 1:14:15,0 0:36:35,0
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10 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Semerád Martin 17 TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n/N 1999 A 0:37:40,0

2. Janeček Tomáš 42 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 A 0:38:51,7 0:01:11,7

3. Murárik Radim 36 MK Seitl Ostrava 1992 A 0:39:57,6 0:02:17,6

4. Mučka Jiří 13 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:40:22,2 0:02:42,2

5. Josefus Petr 44 Hlučín 1986 A 0:40:33,4 0:02:53,4

6. Hýl MIchal 8 1991 A 0:44:47,4 0:07:07,4

7. Glogar Marek 6 BUTT 1995 A 0:45:39,2 0:07:59,2

8. Heider Radim 49 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:46:20,7 0:08:40,7

9. Večerek Ondřej 24 IBK FENYKL 1997 A 0:51:12,2 0:13:32,2

10. Reinlein Ondřej 46 Darkovičky 2008 A 0:53:12,2 0:15:32,2

11. Turoň David 23 1986 A 0:55:19,5 0:17:39,5

12. Matýsek Jaroslav 47 Hlučín 2006 A 0:56:35,0 0:18:55,0

10 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Philipp Marek 15 HEAD - Kmc Team 1981 B 0:40:08,6

2. Pospíšil Petr 27 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:41:20,9 0:01:12,3

3. Hypl Rostislav 29 1980 B 0:42:28,2 0:02:19,6

4. Jachymčák Tomáš 9 Doubrava 1980 B 0:43:58,1 0:03:49,5

5. Krajíček Jan 34 MK Seit Ostrava 1977 B 0:46:09,3 0:06:00,7

6. Skrbel Martin 19 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:48:51,5 0:08:42,9

7. Bušovský Jaromír 2 Ostrava - Poruba 1979 B 0:49:01,0 0:08:52,4

8. Poloch Marek 28 Běžci Sobě 1978 B 0:53:40,9 0:13:32,3

10 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hartig David 7 Burik Running Team 1973 C 0:40:19,0

2. Beran Jan 30 Vítkov 1971 C 0:48:19,2 0:08:00,2

3. Freiherr Karel 4 Karlos 1967 C 0:48:33,4 0:08:14,4

4. Pasek Radovan 39 Ostrava 1971 C 0:49:56,2 0:09:37,2

5. Sobierajski Przemek 21 Racibórz 1973 C 0:58:45,6 0:18:26,6

6. Hudeczek Pavel 37 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 C 1:08:53,0 0:28:34,0

7. Pertzian Michal 14 Beer inside, Crivit outside 1970 C 1:12:35,6 0:32:16,6

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baláž Roman 1Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1965 D 0:46:01,8
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2. Zmarzlák Milan 26 Bolatice 1957 D 0:46:54,2 0:00:52,4

3. Matušek Zdeněk 32 Ostravák 1960 D 0:49:26,6 0:03:24,8

4. Štencel Jiří 33 Fulnek 1963 D 0:51:35,6 0:05:33,8

5. Bardaševský Lubomír 38 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 D 0:57:06,8 0:11:05,0

6. Hájovský Tomáš 51 Hlučín 1964 D 1:01:51,7 0:15:49,9

7. Vlček Jiří 50 TK Hlučín 1964 D 1:03:57,0 0:17:55,2

8. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 1:12:36,0 0:26:34,2

9. Beskydský Dědek 41 Klub Důchodců 1945 D 1:14:15,0 0:28:13,2

10 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kopcová Eliška 10 Frýdek-Místek 2001 ZA 0:48:00,2

2. Lorková Aneta 40 FC-B7 TÝM!!! 2005 ZA 0:50:18,4 0:02:18,2

3. Schaffartziková Tereza 18 Ludgeřovice 2000 ZA 0:52:24,5 0:04:24,3

4. Pokludová Agáta Ema 48 Darkovice 2008 ZA 0:57:22,7 0:09:22,5

5. Fojtachová Alžběta 45 Ostrava 1997 ZA 1:07:45,5 0:19:45,3

10 KM - ŽENY NAD 40 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinková Radka 31 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:48:11,5

2. Krajíčková Zuzana 35 MK Seitl Ostrava 1982 ZB 0:49:00,7 0:00:49,2

3. Mertová Kateřina 12Baláž EXTREME-TEAM Frenštát p.R.1982 ZB 0:53:17,7 0:05:06,2

4. Freiherrová Jana 5 Ostrava-Svinov 1972 ZB 0:53:28,1 0:05:16,6

4


